
Indeks Prezime Ime T12 T34 SOV BonusV PI1 PI2 BonusP Predispitne Ispit Ukupno Ocena
SV 1/2025 Salimović Leontina 7 7 22 0 13.60 3.50 5 36 23 59 6
SV 2/2025 Haling Patrik 20 17 8 0 14.00 5.20 5 45 25 70 8
SV 3/2025 Marković Bogdan 20 20 30 5 8.70 13.50 3 70 26 96 10
SV 4/2025 Pavličević Viktoria 20 20 30 5 14.00 11.00 3 70 28 98 10
SV 5/2025 Mitić Anđelija 20 20 30 3 10.40 11.20 4 70 26 96 10
SV 6/2025 Ćirić Saša 20 20 28 5 14.00 10.00 5 70 29 99 10
SV 7/2025 Jovičić Đorđe 20 20 26 4 12.50 14.70 5 70 30 100 10
SV 8/2025 Štrangar Glorijan 20 15 9 5 14.00 10.20 5 49 30 79 8
SV 9/2025 Knežević Stevan 20 20 30 4 12.50 4.90 5 70 23 93 10
SV 10/2025 Krstić Stefan 20 20 28 4 11.40 11.20 5 70 28 98 10
SV 11/2025 Đurakić Pavle 20 20 30 8 11.00 14.00 5 70 30 100 10
SV 12/2025 Nedeljković Jovana 20 20 18 5 12.00 10.70 5 63 28 91 10
SV 13/2025 Lazarević Magdalena 20 12 30 7 8.70 14.50 4 69 28 97 10
SV 14/2025 Vićentić Isidora 20 20 30 2 12.00 11.50 2 70 26 96 10
SV 15/2025 Savatić Tatjana 20 20 9 4 11.00 10.50 3 53 25 78 8
SV 16/2025 Planinčić Veselin 20 20 10 5 14.00 6.90 2 55 23 78 8
SV 17/2025 Karipoglou Vasilis 20 20 30 1 14.00 14.00 3 70 30 100 10
SV 18/2025 Kinđer Lea 20 20 30 3 9.70 11.50 4 70 26 96 10
SV 19/2025 Ivanović Ognjen 20 20 22 3 11.20 13.50 4 65 29 94 10
SV 20/2025 Živanović Ognjen 20 20 30 4 14.00 16.00 5 70 30 100 10
SV 21/2025 Cvetković Igor 20 20 30 2 10.00 9.50 5 70 25 95 10
SV 22/2025 Gojković Pavle 20 19 12 2 14.00 13.50 5 53 30 83 9
SV 23/2025 Gajić Petar 20 20 30 2 14.00 16.00 5 70 30 100 10
SV 24/2025 Gajić Filip 20 20 30 1 9.90 12.00 5 70 27 97 10
SV 25/2025 Zubac Vasilije 20 20 30 2 10.90 11.00 4 70 26 96 10
SV 26/2025 Bošnjak Dušan 20 20 30 2 14.00 15.00 1 70 30 100 10
SV 27/2025 Čolović Aleksandar 20 20 30 1 8.70 8.20 5 70 22 92 10
SV 28/2025 Gregorin Nikodin 20 20 16 3 7.20 11.00 5 59 24 83 9
SV 29/2025 Kojadinović Nikola 20 20 28 3 10.50 10.70 5 70 27 97 10
SV 30/2025 Kujović Marko 20 20 30 5 12.00 12.00 5 70 29 99 10
SV 31/2025 Babić Lana 20 20 26 3 12.00 7.70 4 69 24 93 10
SV 32/2025 Stupar Relja 20 20 16 0 10.00 14.00 5 56 29 85 9
SV 33/2025 Ostović Ognjan 20 20 25 5 12.60 9.50 5 70 28 98 10
SV 34/2025 Mitrović Emilija 20 20 30 0 12.20 0.00 1 70 14 84
SV 35/2025 Savić Miloš 20 20 30 5 13.00 16.00 4 70 30 100 10
SV 36/2025 Pajičić Igor 20 20 30 1 12.00 7.50 2 70 22 92 10
SV 37/2025 Stojkov Marko 20 20 30 5 12.00 11.70 5 70 29 99 10
SV 38/2025 Ćupina Aleksa 20 20 30 4 12.00 8.70 3 70 24 94 10
SV 39/2025 Avramov Maša 20 20 6 2 10.60 12.00 5 48 28 76 8
SV 40/2025 Stojanović Aleksa 20 20 10 0 9.50 13.50 5 50 28 78 8
SV 41/2025 Đurđević Filip 20 20 25 5 12.00 8.00 4 70 24 94 10
SV 42/2025 Damnjanović Dijana 20 20 28 5 12.70 13.50 4 70 30 100 10
SV 43/2025 Jovanović Miloš 19 20 22 4 12.70 7.70 3 65 24 89 9
SV 44/2025 Kojić Petar 20 20 30 5 12.00 14.00 5 70 30 100 10
SV 45/2025 Ćirković Matija 20 20 30 2 11.90 8.40 5 70 26 96 10
SV 46/2025 Gajić Andrej 20 20 30 4 6.00 7.70 1 70 15 85



SV 47/2025 Petković Anđela 20 20 30 5 0.00 9.50 4 70 14 84
SV 48/2025 Mijavec Anabela 20 20 27 3 6.00 8.50 5 70 20 90 9
SV 49/2025 Vlajić Vukašin 20 20 30 0 12.00 12.20 5 70 30 100 10
SV 50/2025 Tepavac Nemanja 20 20 30 0 12.50 11.00 2 70 26 96 10
SV 51/2025 Pinterić Aljoša 20 6 1 0 8.00 2.50 3 27 14 41
SV 52/2025 Knežević Anđela 20 20 30 0 12.00 8.00 2 70 22 92 10
SV 53/2025 Vujičin Vukašin 20 20 28 3 12.70 9.70 5 70 28 98 10
SV 54/2025 Marinković Ognjen 20 20 14 2 13.60 13.00 5 56 30 86 9
SV 55/2025 Nikolić Marko 20 20 30 2 14.00 14.00 4 70 30 100 10
SV 56/2025 Bojić Lazar 1 7 28 0 11.40 7.40 4 36 23 59 6
SV 57/2025 Rakić Marko 20 10 10 2 12.70 5.20 4 42 22 64 7
SV 58/2025 Pešić Marko 20 20 30 0 6.40 4.70 5 70 17 87 9
SV 59/2025 Šackih Leonid 20 20 28 2 11.60 8.00 4 70 24 94 10
SV 60/2025 Drobnjak Dušan 20 20 30 3 10.70 9.70 3 70 24 94 10
SV 61/2025 Obradović Dušan 20 19 3 0 9.00 7.20 4 42 21 63 7
SV 62/2025 Jovanović Sonja 20 7 0 0 10.70 12.00 3 27 26 53
SV 63/2025 Vučković Angelina 20 11 26 2 7.40 10.20 5 59 23 82 9
SV 64/2025 Miljanić Nikola 20 20 20 2 14.00 12.20 2 62 29 91 10
SV 65/2025 Stanišić Aleksandar 20 20 30 3 11.40 11.70 3 70 27 97 10
SV 66/2025 Maslarić Vukašin 20 20 30 0 12.00 9.50 4 70 26 96 10
SV 67/2025 Slijepčević Marko 20 20 30 3 11.40 14.00 5 70 30 100 10
SV 68/2025 Crnoglavac Luka 20 20 26 8 13.40 13.20 5 70 30 100 10
SV 69/2025 Strugalović Bojan 20 20 9 2 11.40 13.00 3 51 28 79 8
SV 70/2025 Živković Jelica 20 20 7 3 8.20 14.00 4 50 27 77 8
SV 71/2025 Bojanić Danilo 16 14 7 0 4.70 5.40 3 37 14 51
SV 72/2025 Batinić Srna 20 20 30 3 14.00 10.50 4 70 29 99 10
SV 73/2025 Žerajić Đorđe 20 20 30 2 12.90 9.00 3 70 25 95 10
SV 74/2025 Tepavčević Tamara 17 12 8 3 11.60 12.70 4 40 29 69 7
SV 75/2025 Ilić Ilija 19 0 17 0 7.60 8.70 5 36 22 58 6
SV 76/2025 Mišković Aleksa 0 5 0 0 4.80 4.20 4 5 13 18
SV 77/2025 Dulać Gojko 20 20 16 3 12.00 13.50 2 59 28 87 9
SV 78/2025 Ristić Igor 20 20 10 1 13.20 11.50 5 51 30 81 9
SV 79/2025 Broćeta Anastasija 18 20 28 4 14.00 16.00 3 70 30 100 10
SV 80/2025 Bašić Relja 20 20 30 0 8.40 12.50 2 70 23 93 10
SV 87/2024 Atanasova Viktoria 20 11 5 0 0.00 5.20 0 36 6 42
RA 116/2024 Ivanić Mile 20 17 7 0 0.00 0.00 0 44 0 44


